Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

50.047.20-L

CROSSFIT LADY

CROSSFIT LADY, Zzenska Sportna majica,
raglan Sportni rokav, modra

0.108 kg

0.1256 kg

278

50/10/1

0.36 mx0.19 mx0.505 m
6.28 kg
8605040005521
610990200000

171



